including archery ranges, athletic playgrounds, sports arenas, skating rinks, stadiums, and commercial 
swimming pools.  

(15) Churches, temples, and other places of religious worship.  

(16) Trailer and boat storage.  

(17) Trucks and trailers; the rental of trucks not over nineteen thousand, five hundred (19,500) pounds 
gross vehicle weight, with body not to exceed twenty-two (22) feet in length from the back of the cab 
to the end of body; and the rental of trailers not exceeding six (6) feet in width or twenty-two (22) feet 
in length.  

(18) Truck sales and service.

[...]

(75) feet in height, unless a variance is approved pursuant to Section 9.240.270.  

(4) Automobile storage space shall be provided as required by Section 9.240.120.  

(5) All roof mounted mechanical equipment shall be screened from the ground elevation view to a 
minimum sight distance of one thousand, three hundred and twenty (1,320) feet.